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HALL A

DAY 01
Event Schedule — 2026. 09. 28.

HALL B HALL C HALL D HALL E

9:30-10:30AM

5:30-6:30PM

Check-In & 
Morning Breakfast

Raffle & Free 
Merch Giveaway

CHECK-IN
CHECK-OUT

12:30-1:30PM

LUNCH BREAK

BREAK

10:30-11:30AM

11:30-12:30PM

1:30-2:30PM

3:30-4:30PM

11:30-12:30PM

1:30-2:30PM

2:30-4:00PM

11:30-12:30PM

1:30-2:30PM

4:30-5:30PM

‘The Balance of 
Life’ — Caitlyn 
Browns

‘How to Build 
for the Future’ — 
Emelia Lockhart

‘The Soul of 
Architecture’ — 
Lemin Lau

‘Sustainability 
in our Cities’ — 
Rossana Hu 

‘F*ck Inhumane 
Structures’ — Ra-
jot Ghames

‘Structure by 
Nature’ — Lee 
Powder

The 2026 SIAFF 
AWARDS Show

‘어반 드림’ — Kim 
Soo-jin

‘Robarts Library’ 
— the University 
of Toronto

‘The Beginning 
and End’ — 
Darney Koh

OPENING
SPEAKER

SPEAKER

SPEAKER

SPEAKER

FILM

FILM

FILM

AW
ARD SHOW

CLOSING

SEOUL INTERNATIONAL 

ARCHITECTURE FILM FESTIVAL

LIVE PROGRAMS
SPEAKERS

FILMS


