

# DAY 01

Event Schedule — 2026. 09. 28.

## SEOUL INTERNATIONAL ARCHITECTURE FILM FESTIVAL

	HALL A	HALL B	HALL C	HALL D	HALL E
9 AM	9:30-10:30AM Check-In & Morning Breakfast <span>CHECK-IN</span>				
10 AM		10:30-11:30AM 'The Balance of Life' — Caitlyn Browns <span>OPENING</span>			
11 AM		11:30-12:30PM 'How to Build for the Future' — Emelia Lockhart <span>SPEAKER</span>	11:30-12:30PM 'F*ck Inhumane Structures' — Rajot Ghames <span>SPEAKER</span>		11:30-12:30PM '어반 드림' — Kim Soo-jin <span>FILM</span>
12 PM	12:30-1:30PM <span>LUNCH BREAK</span>				
1 PM	1:30-2:30PM 'The Soul of Architecture' — Lemin Lau <span>SPEAKER</span>	1:30-2:30PM 'Structure by Nature' — Lee Powder <span>FILM</span>		1:30-2:30PM 'Robarts Library' — the University of Toronto <span>FILM</span>	
2 PM			2:30-4:00PM The 2026 SIAFF AWARDS Show <span>AWARD SHOW</span>		
3 PM					3:30-4:30PM 'Sustainability in our Cities' — Rossana Hu <span>SPEAKER</span>
4 PM		4:30-5:30PM 'The Beginning and End' — Darney Koh <span>CLOSING</span>			
5 PM	5:30-6:30PM Raffle & Free Merch Giveaway <span>CHECK-OUT</span>				
6 PM					<span>LIVE PROGRAMS</span> <span>SPEAKERS</span> <span>FILMS</span>